504564074 09/25/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4610785

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
JONAS HOUCHIN	08/01/2017	
ERIC ALDEN OLSON	08/01/2017	
ZEBONIE SUKLE	09/22/2017	
BRADLEY ROBERT CRUME	09/25/2017	
RICHARD F GUSTIN JR	08/01/2017	
JORDAN KORTMEYER	09/22/2017	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JOHNS MANVILLE		
Street Address:	717 SEVENTEENTH STREET		
City:	DENVER		
State/Country:	COLORADO		
Postal Code:	80202		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15364526

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (303)978-2323

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 303-978-5200

Email: lavoie@jm.com

Correspondent Name: JOHNS MANVILLE

Address Line 1: 10100 WEST UTE AVENUE

Address Line 2: PO BOX 625005

Address Line 4: LITTLETON, COLORADO 80162-5005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 8268CIPC

NAME OF SUBMITTER: DENIS LAVOIE

SIGNATURE: /dl/

DATE SIGNED: 09/25/2017

PATENT 504564074 REEL: 043686 FRAME: 0036

Total Attachments: 3 source=8268CIPCAssignment#page1.tif source=8268CIPCAssignment#page2.tif

source=8268CIPCAssignment#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 043686 FRAME: 0037

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS we, Jonas Houchin, 7561 South Newport Court, Centennial, Colorado 80112; Eric Alden Olson, 1682 East 100th Place, Thornton, Colorado 80229; Zebonie Sukle, 2915 South York Street, Denver, Colorado 80210; Bradley Robert Crume, 12233 West Exposition Drive, Lakewood, Colorado 80228; Richard F. Gustin, Jr., 6871 South Quince Street, Centennial, Colorado 80112; and Jordan Kortmeyer, 10623 Clarkeville Way, Parker, Colorado 80134, have invented certain new and useful improvements in

ROOFING MEMBRANES HAVING MULTIPLE ADHESIVE REGIONS AND METHOD THEREFOR

U.S. Application/Serial No. 15/364,526 Filing Date: November 30, 2016

AND WHEREAS JOHNS MANVILLE, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, and having a place of business at 717 Seventeenth Street, in the City & County of Denver and State of Colorado, is desirous of acquiring the entire interest in said invention and in the said application for Letters Patent therefor, and in any Letters Patent which may be obtained therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN, BE IT KNOWN THAT, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, Jonas Houchin, Eric Alden Olson, Zebonie Sukle, Bradley Robert Crume, Richard F. Gustin, Jr., and Jordan Kortmeyer, have signed and transferred, and do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said Johns Manville, its successors and assigns, the entire right title and interest in and to the said invention as fully set forth and described in the specification forming a part of said application for Letters Patent of the United States, and in and to said application, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued thereon, and any and all Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention in foreign countries, for the use and benefit of said Johns Manville, its successors and assigns.

AND we do hereby authorize and request the U.S. Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue the said Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted upon said application, or upon any divisional, continuing, substitute, reissue or renewal application or applications, to said Johns Manville, as the assignee of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same.

PATENT REEL: 043686 FRAME: 0038 AND we do hereby agree properly to execute and sign without further compensation any powers of attorney, assignments, applications or other papers which may be necessary fully to secure to said Johns Manville, its successors and assigns, the invention shown and described in said application in this or any foreign country, and also to sign any divisional, continuing, substitute, reissue or renewal application or applications which may be desired by the owner of the Letters Patent or Letters Patents which may be issued for the said invention.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed	I my seal on the date
et out below.	10 14
er our below.	
nventor's Signature faun found	L.S.
Jonas Houchin	*
Date 8-1-17/	
nventor's Signature Ecic Alpha OSm	L.S.
Eric Alden Olson	
Date 87-20/9	
() () () () () () () () () ()	L.S.
Inventor's Signature Zebonie Sükle	
	er e
Date 9-22-17	:
	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
La some Bruller Carina	L.S.
Inventor's Signature Bradley Robert Crume	
Date 9: 25:17	
Date 7,23,77	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
	* .
1 / Jun A	L.S.
Inventor's Signature Richard F. Gustin, Jr.	4 At 1
Date 8 2017	
Date 0 - ZVI /	

PATENT REEL: 043686 FRAME: 0039

15		- ()	1	11-	NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE		2
Inventor	's Signature	Via	do	Look	Meder		L.S.
HIVEHIO	2 Diffrestore		Jordan	Kortmeyer	1		
Dato	9-22	-2017				3	

PATENT

REEL: 043686 FRAME: 0040